
Licenses # Hunters Percent Success Satisfaction Days
GMU Weapon Hunt Code Hunt Dates Bag Limit Sold Reporting Reporting Rate Males Females Rating Hunted

Estimated Harvest

New Mexico Department of Game and Fish
2023-2024 Barbary Sheep Hunter Harvest Report

Type
Reg Any Legal BBY-1-116 Dec. 9-13 ES 10 10 100% 86% 6 0 4.6 1.9

Military Only Any Legal BBY-1-117 Dec. 9-13 ES 11 9 82% 63% 4 2 4.1 6.3
Reg Any Legal BBY-1-118 Dec. 30-31 F-IM 85 71 84% 25% 0 13 3.3 1.9

Military Only Any Legal BBY-1-119 Dec. 30-31 F-IM 10 9 90% 14% 0 1 3.6 1.7
Reg Any Legal BBY-1-120 Jan 6-7, '24 F-IM 51 49 96% 23% 2 4 3.2 2.3

Military Only Any Legal BBY-1-121 Jan 6-7, '24 F-IM 10 7 70% 40% 0 3 2.6 1.6

177 155 87% 42% 12 24 3.6 2.628 McGregor Range Total 
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REG Bow BBY-2-108 Jan. 1-15, '24 ES 76 73 96% 16% 5 3 3.2 5.7
REG Any Legal BBY-1-109 Oct. 10-16 ES 75 74 99% 40% 22 3 3.3 3.3
REG Any Legal BBY-1-110 Dec. 4-10 ES 77 72 94% 38% 17 4 3.2 4.0
REG Any Legal BBY-1-111 Dec. 15-21 ES 76 74 97% 58% 22 12 3.6 3.5
REG Any Legal BBY-1-112 Jan. 20-26, '24 ES 202 186 92% 40% 37 34 3.5 4.2
REG Any Legal BBY-1-113 Feb. 1-7, '24 ES 200 193 97% 37% 32 29 3.2 4.0
REG Any Legal BBY-1-114 Feb. 12-18, '24 ES 202 190 94% 40% 44 24 3.5 3.8
REG Any Legal BBY-1-115 Feb. 21-27, '24 ES 209 192 92% 38% 37 28 3.3 3.6
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REG Bow BBY-2-108 Jan. 1-15, '24 ES 1 1 100% 0% 0 0 5.0 15.0
REG Any Legal BBY-1-109 Oct. 10-16 ES 24 18 75% 66% 13 0 3.6 3.0
REG Any Legal BBY-1-110 Dec. 4-10 ES 3 2 66% 1% 1 1 4.0 3.5
REG Any Legal BBY-1-111 Dec. 15-21 ES 5 5 100% 60% 2 1 4.0 2.8
REG Any Legal BBY-1-112 Jan. 20-26, '24 ES 3 3 100% 0% 0 0 1.7 3.3
REG Any Legal BBY-1-113 Feb. 1-7, '24 ES 8 8 100% 71% 3 2 3.5 3.5
REG Any Legal BBY-1-114 Feb. 12-18, '24 ES 6 5 83% 40% 1 1 2.4 3.2
REG Any Legal BBY-1-115 Feb. 21-27, '24 ES 18 15 83% 27% 4 1 3.2 2.6

1185 1111 92% 36% 240 145 3.4 4.3

REG Bow BBY-2-100 Jan. 1-15, '24 ES 76 66 87% 16% 3 3 3.1 4.4
REG Any Legal BBY-1-101 Oct. 10-16 ES 51 48 94% 47% 15 2 3.1 3.6
REG Any Legal BBY-1-102 Dec. 4-10 ES 50 49 98% 36% 10 2 3.1 3.7
REG Any Legal BBY-1-103 Dec. 15-21 ES 75 73 97% 40% 13 11 3.5 3.3
REG Any Legal BBY-1-104 Jan. 20-26, '24 ES 151 141 93% 33% 25 14 3.2 3.4
REG Any Legal BBY-1-105 Feb. 1-7, '24 ES 151 142 94% 31% 18 18 2.8 3.7
REG Any Legal BBY-1-106 Feb. 12-18, '24 ES 150 132 88% 31% 17 16 3.2 3.8
REG Any Legal BBY-1-107 Feb. 21-27, '24 ES 151 132 1% 38% 17 22 3.0 3.6
REG Bow BBY-2-100 Jan. 1-15, '24 ES 2 2 100% 0% 0 0 1.0 2.0
REG Any Legal BBY-1-101 Oct. 10-16 ES 24 15 63% 93% 21 0 4.0 2.0
REG Any Legal BBY-1-102 Dec. 4-10 ES 20 13 1% 58% 9 2 4.1 2.2
REG Any Legal BBY-1-103 Dec. 15-21 ES 15 13 87% 33% 3 1 3.3 4.1
REG Any Legal BBY-1-104 Jan. 20-26, '24 ES 24 9 38% 67% 13 3 4.2 2.1
REG Any Legal BBY-1-105 Feb. 1-7, '24 ES 50 37 1% 64% 9 20 3.8 3.2
REG Any Legal BBY-1-106 Feb. 12-18, '24 ES 26 25 96% 65% 8 7 4.1 2.7
REG Any Legal BBY-1-107 Feb. 21-27, '24 ES 53 39 74% 72% 16 22 4.2 1.9

1069 936 69% 45% 200 143 3.4 3.1

Statewide REG Any Legal BBY-1-300 Apr. 1 - Mar. 31,'24 ES
1564 1287 82% 20% 146 79 2.92 5.3

Licenses # Hunters Percent Success Satisfaction Days
Sold Reporting Reporting Rate Males Females Rating Hunted
3995 3489 83% 36% 597 390 3.3 3.8
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